iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B000934

24B000935

24B000936

24B000937

24B000938

24B000939

24B000940

24B000941

24B000942

24B000943

24B000944

24B000945

24B000946

24B000947

24B000948

24B000949

24B000950

24B000951

24B000952

24B000953

24B000954

rplwisr.x3

06:00:16
02/29/24
06:05:38
02/29/24
06:07:24
02/29/24
06:13:06
02/29/24
06:18:11
02/29/24
06:26:14
02/29/24
09:03:07
02/29/24
09:07:02
02/29/24
10:00:00
02/29/24
12:19:30
02/29/24
12:25:43
02/29/24
12:27:24
02/29/24
13:56:08
02/29/24
14:08:13
02/29/24
14:16:12
02/29/24
14:26:29
02/29/24
14:52:53
02/29/24
15:08:04
02/29/24
15:14:24
02/29/24
15:24:01
02/29/24
15:27:06
02/29/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Lockout
Susp Person
Susp Person
Lockout

911 Hangup

Wanted Person

911 Hangup
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

1230 SR 46 E; WEBERDING CARVING
SHOP, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN

1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE
EAST, BATESVILLE, IN
SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN

LAMMERS PIKE / COMMERCE DR,
BATESVILLE, IN

1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE
GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN

117 N MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN

Location

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN
1104 N 229; KTS FOOD MART,
BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

286 CENTRAL AVE; KOUCH AUTO AND BPD

TRUCK REPAIR, BATESVILLE, IN

321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD

HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN
104 ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN

LAMMERS PIKE / SR 46, BATESVILLE,
IN

ASHLIN COURT / LAMMERS PIKE,
BATESVILLE, IN

LAMMERS PIKE / MERKEL RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN
WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE,
IN

SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

Dsp

03/01/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24B000955 15:59:31 Traffic Stop WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, INBPD
02/29/24

24B000956 16:03:08 Traffic Stop WESTERN AV / EASTERN AV, BPD
02/29/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B000957 16:18:35 Traffic Stop 904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BPD
02/29/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B000958 16:59:26 K9 Training 132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
02/29/24 DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

24B000959 18:21:44 Found Property 303 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
02/29/24

24B000960 00:42:43 911 Open Line 36 BRIDLEWOOD TRACE ST, BPD
03/01/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B000961 04:37:11 Alarm-Business 104 STATE RD 46 E; LAROSAS BPD
03/01/24 RESTRAUNT, BATESVILLE, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 28

Total reported: 28

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 02/29/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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