

## BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

,	Number 24B000934	Time and Date 06:00:16	Nature Traffic Stop	Address 1230 SR 46 E; WEBERDING CARVING	Location BPD	<u>Dsp</u>
	24B000935	02/29/24 06:05:38	Traffic Stop	SHOP, BATESVILLE, IN SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000936	02/29/24 06:07:24 02/29/24	Traffic Stop	1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE EAST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000937	06:13:06 02/29/24	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000938	06:18:11 02/29/24	Traffic Stop	LAMMERS PIKE / COMMERCE DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000939	06:26:14 02/29/24	Traffic Stop	1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		09:03:07 02/29/24	Lockout	117 N MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B000941	09:07:02 02/29/24	Susp Person	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
		10:00:00 02/29/24	Susp Person	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
		12:19:30 02/29/24	Lockout	1104 N 229; KTS FOOD MART, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000944	12:25:43 02/29/24	911 Hangup	286 CENTRAL AVE; KOUCH AUTO AND TRUCK REPAIR, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B000945	12:27:24 02/29/24		321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARY HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B000946	13:56:08 02/29/24	911 Hangup	104 ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000947	14:08:13 02/29/24	Traffic Stop	LAMMERS PIKE / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B000948	14:16:12 02/29/24	Traffic Stop	ASHLIN COURT / LAMMERS PIKE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000949 24B000950	14:26:29 02/29/24 14:52:53	Traffic Stop Traffic Stop	LAMMERS PIKE / MERKEL RD, BATESVILLE, IN MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	<ul><li>69</li><li>69</li></ul>	
	24B000950	02/29/24 15:08:04	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B000952	02/29/24 15:14:24	Traffic Stop	WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE,		
	24B000952	02/29/24 15:24:01	Traffic Stop	IN	BPD	
	24B000954	02/29/24 15:27:06	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN		
	27000000	02/29/24	name otop	Six 120 a noi Ely Dix, Dal Loviele, IIV		

rplwisr.x3 03/01/24

Number 24B000955	<u>Time and Date</u> 15:59:31 02/29/24	Nature Traffic Stop	Address WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	Location NBPD	<u>Dsp</u>			
24B000956	16:03:08 02/29/24	Traffic Stop	WESTERN AV / EASTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD				
24B000957	16:18:35 02/29/24	Traffic Stop	904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD				
24B000958	16:59:26 02/29/24	K9 Training	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD				
24B000959	18:21:44 02/29/24	Found Property	303 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD				
24B000960	00:42:43 03/01/24	911 Open Line	36 BRIDLEWOOD TRACE ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD				
24B000961	04:37:11 03/01/24	Alarm-Business	104 STATE RD 46 E; LAROSAS RESTRAUNT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD				
Total Incidents for This Agency: 28								

Total reported: 28

## Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 02/29/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 03/01/24